The quality of our instruments is the result of continuous product development. This
can lead to differences between the information written in this manual and the
instrument you have purchased. We can not entirely rule out errors in the manual, for
which we apologize.
The data, figures and descriptions contained in this manual can not be legally
asserted. We reserve the right to make changes and corrections without prior notice.
HD2040
TAPPING MACHINE

 accident prevention regulations
-   18   -
12 ORDERING CODES
HD2040 Machine for the generation of impact noise in accordance with ISO 140-6 and
140-7, ASTM E492 and E1007. Complete with rechargeable lithium ion battery,
built-in battery charger, remote control, 13 mm wrench, instruction manual.
Optional carrying case.
ACCESSORIES
HD2040-R Additional remote control. Frequency 869.525 MHz Power 6 mW.
HD2040-A Additional antenna for the remote control.
HD2040-V Carrying case.
HD2040-B Spare rechargeable lithium-ion battery pack. Nominal voltage 7.2 V. Rated ca-
pacity 2900 mAh.
DELTA OHM metrology laboratories LAT N° 124 are accredited by ACCREDIA for Temperature,
Humidity, Pressure, Photometry / Radiometry, Acoustics and Air Velocity. They can supply
calibration certificates for the accredited quantities.